10.

Position

Executive Officer, Baldwin Hills
Conservancy Board

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Executive Secretary |, Range A

Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy
Board

Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy
Board

Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy
Board

Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy
Board

Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy
Board

Other Positions Held State Department

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Baldwin Hills Conservancy

Subdivision

Total Wages
$121,590

$69,446

$59,597

$46,295

$7,716
$400

$200

$200

$200

$200



