	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Executive Officer, Baldwin Hills Conservancy Board		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$121,590
2.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$69,446
3.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$59,597
4.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$46,295
5.	Executive Secretary I, Range A		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$7,716
6.	Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy Board		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$400
7.	Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy Board		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$200
8.	Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy Board		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$200
9.	Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy Board		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$200
10.	Member, Baldwin Hills Conservancy Board		Baldwin Hills Conservancy		\$200